REGENERATION AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT CABINET BOARD

2019/2020 FORWARD WORK PLAN (DRAFT)

DATE	Agenda Items	Type (Decision, Monitoring or Information)	Rotation (Topical, Annual, Biannual, Quarterly Monthly)	Safety Sub	Contact Officer/Head of Service
29 November 2019					
2010					

DATE	Agenda Items		Rotation (Topical, Annual, Biannual, Quarterly Monthly)	Committee Before? Yes/No	Contact Officer/Head of Service
10 January 2020	Local Development Plan 2 - Review Report Consultation Draft	Decision	Annual		Ceri Morris / Lana Beynon
	Consultative Draft – VAWDASV Strategy 2020/2023	Decision	Topical	Feb 2020	Karen Jones/
	CCTV – final Business Case	Decision	Topical	12 December 2019	Karen Jones/ Dave Giles

25/09/2019 – Version #7 Officer Responsible: Nicola Headon

REGENERATION AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT CABINET BOARD

DATE	Agenda Items	Type (Decision, Monitoring or Information)	Rotation (Topical, Annual, Biannual, Quarterly Monthly)	Before? Yes/No	Contact Officer/Head of Service
14 February 2020					

DATE	Agenda Items	Type (Decision, Monitoring or Information)	Rotation (Topical, Annual, Biannual, Quarterly Monthly)	Committee Before? Yes/No	Contact Officer/Head of Service
20 March 2020	VAWDASV Strategy 2020/2023 – Sign off	Decision	Topical	March 2020	Karen Jones/ Elinor Wellington
	Biodiversity Duty Plan	Decision	Topical		Nicola Pearce/ Ceri Morris

25/09/2019 – Version #7 Officer Responsible: Nicola Headon

REGENERATION AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT CABINET BOARD

To be programmed in:

- LDP 2 Agree Final Delivery Agreement (Ceri Morris/Lana Beynon) July 2020
- Property Performance Report (Date TBC to go back later in the year Re: Dave Phillips)
- Rhondda Tunnel (NP & SB)
- Budget Only Meetings
- Business Plans (if needed)
- 2019/20 Quarterly Performance Monitoring
- Various Supplementary Planning Guidance (SPGs) (pre and post consultation)
- Commissioning Strategy for Substance Misuse (next financial year 2020/2021)
- Art Gallery, Port Talbot (Simon Brennan/Andrew Collins) TBC 2020

25/09/2019 – Version #7 Officer Responsible: Nicola Headon